11 YEARS AGE GROUP
Place Name

Craig BARBER

Kyle PINKNEY
Nicolas McCOY
James HOUSTON
Daniel PRYOR

Adam S CARNELL
Luke GOODWIN
Samuel David WARD
Thomas VARLEY
Adam FIELD

. Michael DUNCAN

Matthew PRESTON
Russell Smith

James W Thomas COWBURN

Roberto PAVONI
Michael James BIEDUL
Richard BUTLER
Lawrie William MILLS
Stuart Aaron VOCKINS
Timothy MORRISH

. Matthew COPE
. Angus HEWETT
. James GIBSON

12 YEARS AGE GROUP
Place Name

James Edward DOOLAN
Kouji URATA

Xavier MOHAMMED
Antony JAMES

Mark D STEVENS
Thomas BAJOREK

Paul MORREN

Paul ELLARD

Philip WILLIAMS
Thomas J GREENFIELD

. Peter THOMPSON

Rikki Lee MORRIS
Johnathan QUINN
Gareth D T KEATING
James A R BENSON
Joshua LAWLESS
Thomas HOWE

Marc TURNIER
Adrian O'NEILL

Sam HICKINBOTTOM
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THE QUEEN’S GOLDEN JUBILEE ASA NATIONAL AGE GROUP CHAMPIONSHIPS

PONDS FORGE INTERNATIONAL SPORTS CENTRE, SHEFFIELD.
Day 3 Wednesday 7t August 2002 Heats 09:00

Boys 200m Butterfly Heats

11years 200m Fly C. Barber Ren96

12 years  200m Fly J. Doolan Co Salford

13 years 200m Fly M. Britton Blyth

14 years  200m Fly A.Downing Co Sheffield
AaD Club Time BAG Pt 50
11 Ren 96 2:34.96 645 CBT 24.90
11 BHMM/PBEM 2:40.12 583 35.73
11 TSLSHILS 2:40.64 576 35.50
11 South Dorset 2:41.23 569 35.98
11 BHMM/PBEM 2:41.59 567 36.19
11 Co Sheffield 2:44.13 538 35.18
11 BHMM/WAWM  2:44.95 530 36.75
11 THUS/EESS 2:46.78 510 36.83
11 Co Coventry 2:48.96 489 36.66
11 Elmbridge 2:50.74 472 38.56
11 Wirral Metro 2:50.84 471 36.81
11 Co Leeds 2:50.95 469 38.00
11 STMN/MPLN 2:51.22 468 35.98
11 CREN/SSHN 2:52.51 455 37.19
11 Brentwood 2:54.39 438 37.23
11 T5LS/HILS 2:55.10 433 37.34
11 KingstonHull 2:55.23 431 25.15
11 Strat Sharks 2:56.75 419 37.17
11 Kingston Roy 2:56.96 417 36.61
11 Co Coventry 2:57.30 414 3754
11 Walsall 2:59.17 399 35.53
11 Co Cantbury 3.01.71 379 37.08
11 Bolton Metro 3:02.65 372 38.69
AaD Club Time BAG Pt 50
12 Co Salford 2:27.29 612 CBT 31.68
12 Barnet Copt 2:27.76 607 32.10
12 Bromley 2:32.75 549 33.17
12 Plymouth Lea  2:33.12 545 32.90
12 Deben 2:33.66 539 34.01
12 LDSE/AIRE 2:37.72 498 34.56
12 Teesside 2:38.60 488 34.32
12 Urmston 2:38.67 488 34.92
12 MILW/LUDM 2:38.69 487 34.52
12 Co Sheffield 2:39.83 477 34.96
12 Teesside 2:40.82 468 32.94
12 Nuneaton 2:40.87 467 34.18
12 Potters Bar 2:40.98 467 35.19
12 Leic Peng 2:40.99 466 35.93
12 Teesside 2:42.77 450 34.69
12 Bexley 2:43.87 440 34.92
12 Kelly Coll DNC
12 Co Leeds DNC
12 Co Aberdeen DIS SL 1L.
12 Coalville DISSL 1L.
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SYSTEMS/

2.34.96 2002
2.27.29 2002
2.19.26 1996
2.11.40 2002
100 150
1:13.56 1:54.64
1:15.99 1:58.18
1:16.35 15851
1:16.50 2:01.38
1:18.26  2:01.78
1:17.25  2:02.00
1:18.01  2:01.48
1:18.20  2:03.07
1:18.53  2:02.56
1:22.96  2:07.50
1:21.09  2:08.20
1:21.15  2:07.26
1:18.84  2:03.86
1:20.43  2:06.80
1:21.61  2:08.26
1:22.12  2:08.86
1:17.02  2:.03.42
1:21.00  2:09.81
1:20.68  2:07.77
1:23.31  2:09.90
1:19.42  2:08.95
1:22.97 2:13.10
1:25.23 2:14.81
100 150
1:.09.33 1:48.74
1:10.08  1:48.99
1:12.68  1:53.37
1:12.04  1:53.13
1:13.10 1:53.76
1:14.26 1:55.92
1:13.89 1:55.91
1:15.29  1:57.08
1:15.23  1:58.19
1:1459  1.57.94
1:11.53  1:54.66
1:15.67  1.58.02
1:16.56  1:59.35
1:16.50 1:58.93
1:14.07 1:58.22
1:16.44

1:59.81
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13 YEARS AGE GROUP
Place Name

David Robert SHEWAN
Martin COX

Christopher J CHASSER
Matthew PERCIVAL
Adam BROWN

Paul LAWRENCE

Sean DOWNEY
Matthew C VINTER
Fraser SIMPSON

Siroos SAEED

lan PERRELL

Shaun A J BRACEY
Luke William OSBORNE
Alexander PALMER
Sean Eoin O'SHEA
James ALLCHORNE
Benjamin HODGSON
Andrew McGURK

Craig Stephen VORMAWAH

. Patrick J FRIEL

Shohei KOYAMA
Grant James TURNER
Christopher ROBINSON

14 YEARS AGE GROUP
Place Name

Arthur DOWNING

Patrick Hazlewood

Shaune FRASER

Neil Robert BATES

Daniel Burrows

Lewis SMITH

James CLARKE

Andrew Gareth JOHN
Thomas HOLLINGSWORTH
Jason Alexander RUDER

. Simon Lister

Mark CRANSHAW
Brian HALSTEAD
Scott HATHAWAY
Aaron NAZAR
David McNAMEE
Charlie WAITE
Christian WHELAN
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THE QUEEN’S GOLDEN JUBILEE ASA NATIONAL AGE GROUP CHAMPIONSHIPS

PONDS FORGE INTERNATIONAL SPORTS CENTRE, SHEFFIELD.
Day 3 Wednesday 7t August 2002 Heats 09:00

11years 200m Fly
12 years  200m Fly
13 years 200m Fly
14 years  200m Fly
AaD Club
13 N Ayrshire
13 Portsmouth N
13 South Aberde
13 StaffordApex
13 Mid Beds
13 Co Leeds
13 Luton
13 Ipswich
13 Alloa
13 LDSE/SPEE
13 Co Wakefield
13 Newbury
13 BAUW/STRW
13 Wigan Wasps
13 Barnet Copt
13 Barnet Copt
13 Co Leeds
13 BHMM/SOLM
13 WIMN/WALN
13 Exeter City
13 T5LS/EALS
13 TigersharksW
13 Reading
AaD Club
14 Co Sheffield
14 Stockport Mo
14 Cayman Isle
14 Co Salford
14 Stockport Mo
14 Warrender
14 Co Cantbury
14 SATN/DANN
14 Beau Sejour
14 EESS/BWFS
14 Stockport Mo
14 Co Liverpool
14 Bolton Metro
14 DAQE/WEVE
14 Norwich Peng
14 N Ayrshire
14 Kings Lynn
14 Nofio Cymru
SPORT )
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Boys 200m Butterfly Heats

C. Barber Ren96

J. Doolan Co Salford

M. Britton Blyth

A.Downing Co Sheffield

Time BAG Pt 50
2:20.81 669 30.55
2:22.07 652 31.24
2:23.75 631 32.12
2:24.36 624 31.63
2:25.51 609 3173
2:26.55 597 31.96
2:27.35 587 32.24
2:27.48 586 32.55
2:28.54 574 33.17
2:30.64 550 33.12
2:31.12 545 32.87
2:31.37 542 33.93
2:31.71 539 33.30
2:32.39 531 33,51
2:32.67 529 33.49
2:33.62 519 33.79
2:34.07 513 34.05
2:34.52 509 33.44
2:35.76 497 32.12
2:37.25 483 34.26

DNC

DNC

DNC

Time BAG Pt 50
2:11.40 779 CBT 29.62
2:15.13 723 29.89
2:15.35 720 3173
2:16.40 705 30.44
2:17.05 697 30.37
2:17.83 685 31.76
2:19.03 669 29.09
2:19.24 667 30.85
2:19.80 659 3111
2:20.64 648 30.85
2:21.14 641 32.64
2:21.88 633 31.01
2:22.33 627 30.66
2:24.19 604 31.65
2:25.45 589 31.34
2:26.55 577 32.22
2:27.35 567 32.44
2:27.43 566 31.56

2.34.96
2.27.29
2.19.26
2.11.40

100
1:06.90
1:07.26
1:08.86
1:07.86
1:08.86
1:09.47
1:09.09
1:08.68
1:11.19
1:11.60
1:11.03
1:11.84
1:11.78
1:11.37
1:12.61
1:12.99
1:12.77
1:10.66
1:11.23
1:13.69

100
1:03.00
1:03.90
1:05.91
1.04.75
1:04.97
1:06.16
1:03.81
1:06.04
1:06.75
1:06.78
1:07.46
1:06.88
1:.06.51
1:08.32
1:06.81
1:09.07
1:10.70
1:07.96

2002
2002
1996
2002

150
1:44.17
1:44.43
1:46.36
1:46.32
1:47.59
1:47.41
1:47.44
1:49.30
1:50.81
1:50.98
1:50.85
1:50.97
1:51.22
1:51.49
1:53.32
1:53.23
1:53.42
1:50.62
1:52.76
1:55.40

150
1:37.45
1:38.99
1:41.04
1:40.20
1:40.81
1:42.01
1:41.05
1:42.44
1:43.63
1:43.91
1:45.24
1:44.94
1:44.32
1:46.21
1:44.62
1:46.78
1:49.39
1:46.79
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